FRIDAY
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 AM
1:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:30 PM

SATURDAY
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM

SUNDAY
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

7:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM
9:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

5:00 PM
10:30 PM
10:00 AM
9:00 PM
9:30 AM

9:55 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:50 PM
3:156 PM

4:50 PM
5:50 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
9:00 PM

5:00 PM
10:30 PM
9:50 AM
9:00 PM
10:560 AM
11:50 AM
2:00 PM

Registration open

Campus Activities Marketplace Exhibitor Load-in
Sponsor Promenade & Activations open

The Forum for Student Organization Advisors
The Forum for Student Leaders

First Timers Tour (Pro Staff & Grads only)
Welcome Reception

Professional Staff & Associate Member Reception
Recognition Celebration

NACA Foundation Trivia Tournament

Registration open

Sponsor Promenade & Activations open
Campus Activities Marketplace Exhibitor Set Up
Lounges & Spaces open

Mascot Meet & Greet
Convention Kick-off & Mascot Parade

Campus Activities Marketplace Grand Opening
Lunch (on your own)

Showcase 1: Spotlight

Speed Networking with Associates (Pro Staff & Grads only)
Ed Block 1& Featured Workshops

Ed Block 2 & Featured Workshops

Friends of Bill W. Meeting

Dinner (on your own)

Past Board Chairs Reception (by invitation)
Saturday Sponsored Showcase: Aux Cord Wars
Foundation Donor Reception (by invitation)

Registration open

Sponsor Promenade & Activations open

Keynote: Erin Reddick, Founder & CEO, ChatBlackGPT
Lounges & Spaces open

Ed Block 3

Ed Block 4

Lunch (on your own)

Schedule is tentative and subject to change.



2:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

MONDAY
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM
8:00 PM

4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM

5:00 PM
10:30 PM
9:50 AM
9:00 PM
9:50 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:50 PM
4:45 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM

Showcase 2: Speaker

Campus Activities Marketplace open

Friends of Bill W. Meeting

Dinner (on your own)

Sunday Sponsored Showcase: Drag Queen Entertainment

Registration open

Sponsor Promenade & Activations open
NACA Now (annual business meeting)
Lounges & Spaces open

Ed Block 5

Professional Development Brunch (ticketed)
Showcase 3: Spotlight

Lunch (on your own)

Friends of Bill W. Meeting

Associate Member Updates

Ed Block 6

Showcase 4: Spotlight

Campus Activities Marketplace open

Dinner (on your own)

Campus Activities Marketplace Exhibitor Load-out
Leadership Fellows & Friends Reception

NACA Live After Party

Schedule is tentative and subject to change.



