

FRIDAY		
10:00 AM	7:30 PM	Registration open
10:00 AM	5:00 PM	Campus Activities Marketplace Exhibitor Load-in
12:00 AM	7:30 PM	Sponsor Promenade & Activations open
1:00 PM	6:00 PM	The Forum for Student Organization Advisors
		The Forum for Student Leaders
6:00 PM	7:00 PM	First Timers Tour (Pro Staff & Grads only)
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Welcome Reception
7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Professional Staff & Associate Member Reception
8:00 PM	9:00 PM	Recognition Celebration
9:30 PM	11:00 PM	NACA Foundation Trivia Tournament
SATURDAY	′	
7:30 AM	5:00 PM	Registration open
7:30 AM	10:30 PM	Sponsor Promenade & Activations open
8:00 AM	10:00 AM	Campus Activities Marketplace Exhibitor Set Up
9:00 AM	9:00 PM	Lounges & Spaces open
9:00 AM	9:30 AM	Mascot Meet & Greet
9:30 AM	9:55 AM	Convention Kick-off & Mascot Parade
10:00 AM	1:00 PM	Campus Activities Marketplace Grand Opening
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Lunch (on your own)
2:00 PM	3:50 PM	Showcase 1: Spotlight
2:15 PM	3:15 PM	Speed Networking with Associates (Pro Staff & Grads only)
4:00 PM	4:50 PM	Ed Block 1 & Featured Workshops
5:00 PM	5:50 PM	Ed Block 2 & Featured Workshops
6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Friends of Bill W. Meeting
6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Dinner (on your own)
7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Past Board Chairs Reception (by invitation)
8:00 PM	10:00 PM	Saturday Sponsored Showcase: Aux Cord Wars
8:15 PM	9:00 PM	Foundation Donor Reception (by invitation)
SUNDAY		
8:30 AM	5:00 PM	Registration open
8:30 AM	10:30 PM	Sponsor Promenade & Activations open
9:00 AM	9:50 AM	Keynote: Erin Reddick, Founder & CEO, ChatBlackGPT
9:00 AM	9:00 PM	Lounges & Spaces open
10:00 AM	10:50 AM	Ed Block 3
11:00 AM	11:50 AM	Ed Block 4
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Lunch (on your own)
- ·	-	• / •

Schedule is tentative and subject to change.

2:00 PM 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM	4:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 10:00 PM	Showcase 2: Speaker Campus Activities Marketplace open Friends of Bill W. Meeting Dinner (on your own) Sunday Sponsored Showcase: Drag Queen Entertainment
MONDAY		
8:30 AM	5:00 PM	Registration open
8:30 AM	10:30 PM	Sponsor Promenade & Activations open
9:00 AM	9:50 AM	NACA Now (annual business meeting)
9:00 AM	9:00 PM	Lounges & Spaces open
9:00 AM	9:50 AM	Ed Block 5
10:00 AM	11:30 AM	Professional Development Brunch (ticketed)
10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Showcase 3: Spotlight
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Lunch (on your own)
12:30 PM	1:30 PM	Friends of Bill W. Meeting
1:00 PM	1:30 PM	Associate Member Updates
2:00 PM	2:50 PM	Ed Block 6
3:00 PM	4:45 PM	Showcase 4: Spotlight
3:00 PM	6:00 PM	Campus Activities Marketplace open
6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Dinner (on your own)
6:00 PM	10:00 PM	Campus Activities Marketplace Exhibitor Load-out
7:15 PM	8:00 PM	Leadership Fellows & Friends Reception
8:00 PM	10:00 PM	NACA Live After Party